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[bookmark: _GoBack]General information
	Name:

	Surname:

	E-mail:

	Cell phone number with international prefix: +

	Country:

	Affiliation:

	Gender: F □ M □

	Year of the PhD title:

	Personal web page: http://

	Previous COST participation: No □ Yes □ 



List of 10 selected publications within last 5 years
	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.

	6.

	7.

	8.

	9.

	10.



Main skills and expertise (up to 5)
	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.



Main equipment/facilities available in the participants’ lab (up to 5)
	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.





Short personal activity proposal for the COST Action CA15135 (max 1000 characters)
	



Work Group preference: score from 1 (preferred) to 4 (not preferred)
	Work Group of the CA15135 COST Action
	Score

	WG1: Development of new chemical entities
	

	WG2: Selection of biological targets and assessment of biological data
	

	WG3: Development of chemical databases
	

	WG4: Development of Computational methods for multiple ligand design and discovery
	



I agree to publish the above data on the COST Action web site. YES □ NO □

Place, date 									__________________
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